
OFFERING MEMORANDUM

Segal Goldman Realty Group
License: 76545-94
(262) 384-4552
segalgoldman@gmail.com

The Charlette
1027 E Center St, Milwaukee, WI 53212



PRESENTED BY | 1027 E Center St

Alex Segal - Team Leader
RE/MAX Service First

alex@segalgoldman.com

DISCLAIMER: All income and expense information, with the exception of actual, verified historical numbers, represent a good
faith projection of future potential rents. The Segal Goldman Realty Group and RE/MAX Service First make no representations

as to whether these rent projections are actually attainable. Further, SGRG and RE/MAX Service First make no
representations or warranties about square footage of units and condition and building/units. All buyers are encouraged to

investigate market conditions, and research whether or not various rent increases are attainable. 

Dan Mickelsen - Listing Contact
808-457-8433

daniel.mickelsen@remax.net



SUMMARY | 1027 E Center St

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Extensively remodeled eight-unit apartment building located at the southwest corner of Center Street and
Humboldt Ave, a highly sought after area of Riverwest. Unit mix consists of six (6) 2BR/1BA apartments
and two (2) 1BR/1BA apartments. All 2BR apartments have been gutted and remodeled with high end
materials. Two of the six 2BR apartments have been creatively expanded by using parts of the back
hallways. Both 1BR apartments have been refreshed and modernized.

PROPERTY SUMMARY

Property Address: 1027 E Center St, Milwaukee, WI 53212

Tax Number: 3210701000

Year Built: 1928

Unit Count: 8

Number of Floors: 2

Building Sq footage: 6,768

Land Area: 0.165 Acres

Roof: TPO

HVAC: Boiler System

Electric: All units have separate electric meters/panels. All circuit breakers. 

Parking: Exterior, 7 surface spots

Amenities: Coin laundry in basement (owned). Private storage lockers. Internet available for all residents. 

Terms: Property is being offered in "AS-IS, WHERE-IS" condition. Owner willing to stay on to manage
property post closing. 



Unit # Type Term Current Rent Notes

1 1bd, 1ba 5/30/2026 $1,020 Rent includes monthly water charges

2 2bd, 1ba 6/30/2026 $1,525 Rent includes monthly internet, pet/AC, and water charges

3 2bd, 1ba 8/31/2026 $1,550 Rent includes monthly internet, pet/AC, and water charges

4 1bd, 1ba 5/31/2026 $1,040 Rent includes monthly water charges

5 2bd, 1ba 6/30/2026 $1,520 Rent includes monthly internet, pet/AC, and water charges

6 2bd, 1ba 6/30/2026 $1,520 Rent includes monthly internet, pet/AC, and water charges

7 2bd, 1ba 8/31/2026 $1,515 Rent includes monthly internet and water charges

8 2bd, 1ba 5/31/2026 $1,520 Rent includes monthly internet, pet/AC, and water charges

Parking Spaces (7) Surface MTM $525 $75/each/month

Storage MTM $60

Storage 3 $30

Storage 4 MTM $70

Storage 6 MTM $70

Storage 7 $70

Storage 8 $40

Storage large MTM $200

Total $12,275

RENT ROLL | 1027 E Center St

DISCLAIMER: Square footage of the units have not been verified by Broker.  



TOTAL INCOME CURRENT Disclaimer (current)

Gross Potential Rent $147,300.00 Actual current rents

5% Vacancy Loss $7,365.00 Estimated

Net Rent $139,935.00

GROSS ADJUSTED OPERATING INCOME $139,935.00

TOTAL EXPENSES CURRENT OPEX % (current) Disclaimer (current)

Taxes $10,713.00 7.3% Actual

Insurance - Property $4,800.00 3.3% Estimate

Snow/Lawn $3,600.00 2.4% Estimate

Gas  $3,903.24 2.6% Actual

Common Electric $1,406.04 1.0% Actual

Water/Sewer $2,090.40 1.4% Actual

Trash $1,800.00 1.2% Actual

Pest $1,200.00 .8% Estimate

Maintenance $4,800.00 3.3% Standard Estimate

Property Management $6,996.75 4.8% Standard Estimate

Cleaning $1,200.00 .8% Estimate

Internet $600.00 .4% Actual

Fire Inspection $180.00 .1% Estimate

Total Expenses $50,654.43 34.4% Includes 5% vacancy

FINANCIALS | 1027 E Center St

INCOME

EXPENSES

PURCHASE PRICE
$1,300,000

 CAP RATE
7.43%

NOI 
$96,645.57

DISCLAIMER: Rents are actual per rent roll. See rent roll for breakdown of RUBS. Taxes actual based on 2025 tax bill. Owner
pays heat. R&M estimated @ 50.00/unit/month. Insurance estimated @ $600/unit/year. Standard vacancy/management

estimated at 5%. Gas/Elec is actual per WE Energies. Water/sewer per MKE water works.



MAP VIEW |  1027 E Center St  



REPAIRS & REMODELS |  1027 E Center St  

Job Description Date Completed

New runner in common areas 3/19/2026

Bathroom remodel - Unit 7 3/8/2026

Full remodel - Unit 6 6/20/2025

Full remodel - Unit 5 6/20/2025

Foundation trench and two sump pumps 12/14/2024

Full remodel - Unit 2 5/6/2024

Full remodel - Unit 3 3/13/2024

Replace failed radiators and valves 1/15/2024

Security cameras 12/4/2023

Whole building wifi cat6 cable, security cameras 8/23/2023

Bathroom remodel - Unit 6 8/10/2023

New water heater 7/25/2022

New windows entire building 6/24/2022

Insulate entire roof/attic and basement 6/22/2022

Full remodel - Unit 8 6/10/2022

New boiler pump, temp sensors, various radiators, failed valves - Unit 6 5/26/2022

Install new bath fan, replace toilets, repair walls - Units 2 & 4 4/9/2022

Repair damaged subfloor, replace all flooring, new vanity, new light, install new exhaust fan - Unit 3 4/9/2022

Lintel repairs, tuckpointing, waterproofing 3/26/2022

Install new bath fan, replace toilet, rebuild floor and joists, new flooring - Unit 1 3/21/2022

Chimney tuckpointing and flashing 3/3/2022

Bathroom exhaust fan install top floor - Units 5-8 1/10/2022

Full remodel - Unit 7 12/28/2021

New roof 12/20/2021



Subject Comparable #1 Comparable #2

Address 1027 E Center St 3278 N Dousman St 3070 N Oakland Ave

Sold Price TBD $3,480,000 $925,000

Unit Count 8 units 24 units 6 Units

Unit Type (6) 2BR/1BA and (2) 1BR/1BA 2bd, 1 ba 2bd, 1 ba

Unit Sq Ft 900 (estimated average) 900 1,000

Average Rent $1,401

Cost/door $162,500 $145,000 $158,000

Parking 7 surface spots (rented) Surface parking None

Notes Coin operated laundry Coin operated laundry Coin operated laundry

COMPARABLE SOLD PROPERTIES | 1027 E Center St



Subject Comparable #1 Comparable #2 Comparable #3

Address 1027 E Center St 3278 N Dousman St 3122 N Fratney 626 E Burleigh St

Current Rent $1,401 $1,415 $1,500 $1,600

Unit Type 8 units 24 units 2 units 2 units

Bedroom Count 1bd 1ba, 2bd 1ba 2bd 1 ba 2bd 1 ba 2bd 1 ba

Unit Sq Ft 900 (estimated average) 900 897 868.5

Rent / sq. ft. $1.55 $1.57 $1.58 $1.60

Utilities Included Heat, water, sewer, trash Water, sewer, trash Water, sewer, trash Water, sewer, trash

Parking 7 surface spots (rented) Surface parking Surface parking Surface parking

Amenities Coin operated laundry Coin operated laundry Separate laundry Separate laundry

COMPARABLE RENTAL PROPERTIES | 1027 E Center St



PHOTOS | 1027 E Center St 

Unit 2

Unit 1



PHOTOS | 1027 E Center St 

Unit 3

Unit 4



PHOTOS | 1027 E Center St 

Unit 5

Unit 6



PHOTOS | 1027 E Center St 

Unit 7

Unit 8



PHOTOS | 1027 E Center St 

Exterior



MEET THE TEAM | 1027 E Center St

Alex Segal
Alex, the group’s leader, graduated from UW-Milwaukee in 2012 with a Bachelor’s Degree in Marketing and has over 10 years’ experience

as a licensed real estate agent, while also being a landlord. He takes pride in assisting his clients by ensuring himself and the group are
held to the highest ethical standards and provide superb customer service.

 
Graig Goldman

Graig has been in the real estate industry for 30+ years in the Metro Milwaukee area. After graduating from the UW-Madison with a
Bachelor’s Degree in Business Administration and Accounting, he began investing in properties. Prior to becoming a full-time real estate

agent, Graig practiced as a Certified Public Accountant and continues to keep his license active.
 

Dan Mickelsen
Dan graduated from UW-Milwaukee with a BBA in Finance and Real Estate in 2000. His experience with construction, financial analysis,
market analysis and complex real estate transactions, coupled with his unique perspective as a corporate real estate professional, private

investor and homeowner provides his clients a complete understanding of the marketplace, their options, and alternatives.
 

Mitch Douglas
Mitch has over 5 years’ experience as a licensed real estate agent. He graduated from UW-Milwaukee in 2017 with a Bachelor’s Degree
in Marketing and Commercial Real Estate. His strong desire to learn and educate both himself and his clients in the real estate industry

are what set him apart from the rest.
 

Sean Mirk
Sean is a seasoned real estate agent from the Chicago area. He joins our group with a background in pharmaceuticals and a strong

knowledge of elder care. His pharmacy license is still active to-date. Here in Wisconsin, he has partnered with a local, non-profit
placement services company and strives to help his clients in a caring environment with a sensitive approach.

 
Danielle Knutson

Danielle received an Associate’s Degree in Real Estate in 2007 from MATC. She has worked in a variety of roles over the years such as
legal, title, sales and property management. As the team’s Licensed Administrator, she brings to the group a strong knowledge of the

inner workings of the real estate industry along with an eye for the important details. She is the backbone of the group.
 



RE/MAX Service First

(262)501-8583




	OFFERING MEMORANDUM
	The Charlette
	1027 E Center St, Milwaukee, WI 53212


	PRESENTED BY | 1027 E Center St
	Alex Segal - Team Leader RE/MAX Service First alex@segalgoldman.com
	Dan Mickelsen - Listing Contact 808-457-8433 daniel.mickelsen@remax.net

	SUMMARY | 1027 E Center St
	PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
	PROPERTY SUMMARY

	RENT ROLL | 1027 E Center St
	Unit #
	Type
	Term
	Current Rent
	Notes
	Parking Spaces (7)
	MTM
	Storage

	MTM
	Storage 3
	Storage 4

	MTM
	Storage 6

	MTM
	Storage 7
	Storage 8
	Storage large

	MTM
	Total
	$12,275

	DISCLAIMER: Square footage of the units have not been verified by Broker.

	FINANCIALS | 1027 E Center St
	INCOME
	TOTAL INCOME
	CURRENT
	Disclaimer (current)
	Gross Potential Rent
	5% Vacancy Loss
	Net Rent

	GROSS ADJUSTED OPERATING INCOME
	$139,935.00

	PURCHASE PRICE $1,300,000
	CAP RATE 7.43%
	NOI  $96,645.57

	EXPENSES
	TOTAL EXPENSES
	CURRENT
	OPEX % (current)
	Disclaimer (current)
	Taxes
	Insurance - Property
	Snow/Lawn
	Gas 
	Common Electric
	Water/Sewer
	Trash
	Pest
	Maintenance
	Property Management
	Cleaning
	Internet
	Fire Inspection
	Total Expenses
	$50,654.43
	34.4%

	DISCLAIMER: Rents are actual per rent roll. See rent roll for breakdown of RUBS. Taxes actual based on 2025 tax bill. Owner pays heat. R&M estimated @ 50.00/unit/month. Insurance estimated @ $600/unit/year. Standard vacancy/management estimated at 5%. Gas/Elec is actual per WE Energies. Water/sewer per MKE water works.


	MAP VIEW |  1027 E Center St
	REPAIRS & REMODELS |  1027 E Center St
	COMPARABLE SOLD PROPERTIES | 1027 E Center St
	Subject
	Comparable #1
	Comparable #2
	Address
	Sold Price
	TBD
	Unit Count
	Unit Type
	Unit Sq Ft
	Average Rent
	Cost/door
	Parking
	Notes


	COMPARABLE RENTAL PROPERTIES | 1027 E Center St
	Subject
	Comparable #1
	Comparable #2
	Comparable #3
	Address
	Current Rent
	Unit Type
	Bedroom Count
	Unit Sq Ft
	Rent / sq. ft.
	Utilities Included
	Parking
	Amenities

	PHOTOS | 1027 E Center St
	Unit 1
	Unit 2
	PHOTOS | 1027 E Center St
	Unit 3
	Unit 4
	PHOTOS | 1027 E Center St
	Unit 5
	Unit 6
	PHOTOS | 1027 E Center St
	Unit 7
	Unit 8
	PHOTOS | 1027 E Center St
	Exterior
	MEET THE TEAM | 1027 E Center St
	RE/MAX Service First

